
SCHOOL HEAD COACH EMAIL

ACS Jason Hofacker jhofacker@acsedu.org
ACS Reuben Scheering rscheeringa@acsedu.org
Akiachak Josh Craven jcraven@fc.yupiit.org
Angoon Jim Parkin jwparkin@chathamsd.org
Aniak Bill Wilson yukonwilson@starband.net
Barrow Steve Gillaspie sgillaspie58@gmail.com
Bethel Darren Lieb darren_lieb@lksd.org
Bethel Courtney Geerdts bethelmafia@hotmail.com
Bristol Bay Bucko Angasam bucko@starband.net
BSSD Jeff Erickson jerickson@bssd.org
Chevak Matt Good mgood@vak.gcisa.net
Cordova Kevin Kimber kkimber@cordovaelectric.com
Cordova Paul Trumblee cfdfire5@aol.com
Craig Troy Thain tthain@craigschools.com
Craig Eric Williams ewilliams@craigschools.com
Delta Daniel Klein dklein@dgsd.k12.ak.us
Dillingham John Johnson seetheworld13@yahoo.com
Dillingham Max LeClair max@dlgsd.org
Dillingham Dylan Hooper dylan@dlgsd.org
Dillingham William Savo savo_130@hotmail.com
Eielson Matt Armour nparmour@gmail.com
Emmonak Jake Redfox red1461fox@yahoo.com
Galena Bryan Kirby bkirby@galenanet.com
Galena Ben Blasco bblasco@galenanet.com
Glennallen Walt Maslen wmaslen@crsdk12.ak.us
Grace Christian Joel Lawrence jlawrence@gracechristianalaska.org
Hooper Bay Chuck Matoush cmatoush@yahoo.com
Hutchison Greg Evershed greg.evershed@gmail.com
Hydaburg Anthony Christianson lil_hagoo@hotmail.com
Kalskag David Mitchell dmitchell@kuspuk.org
Koliganek Gusty Tunguing tunguing_26@hotmail.com
Kotzebue Mike Lane mlane@nwarctic.org
Kotzebue Mark Lane marklane@nwarctic.org
Metlakatla Jason Weber jasonweber915@hotmail.com
Mt. Edge Mike Kimber mikek@mehs.us
Napaskiak Eric Jung eric_jung@lksd.org
Nenana Leif Jacobsen ljacobsen@nenana.schoolaccess.net

123A WRESTLING COACHES EMAILS



New Stuyahok Justin Gumlickpuk jgumlickpuk@knw.swrsd.org
New Stuyahok Ben Griese bgriese@swrsd.org
Newhalen Tim Anelon ilivc@aol.com
Nikiski Adam Anders aanders@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Ninilchik Kevin Zimmerman zimmfish@alaska.net
Nome Dudley Homelvig homelvig@gci.net
Nome Lieudell Goldsberry lgoldsberry@nomeschools.com
Nome Duke McGuffey mcguffeyw@yahoo.com
Noorvik Rod Eakin reakin@nwarctic.org
Petersburg Rob Schwartz rschwartz@psgsd.k12.ak.us
Quinhagak Austin Hostetter justin_hostetter@lksd.org
Selawik Aaron Smietanski smietanski@selawik.nwarctic.org
Seldovia Dan Blodgett intense6@alaska.net
Seward Ronn Hemstock ronn@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Sitka John Hedden heddenj@mail.ssd.k12.ak.us
Skagway Chris Ticarro soulhands@hotmail.com
Togiak Dale Richesin lrichesin@swrsd.org
Tok Gordon Kron gkron@tok.schoolaccess.net
Tuluksak Mark. J. Bilberg mbiberg@hotmail.com
Unalakleet Wes Jones wes@nsedc.com
Unalakleet Conrad Woodhead cwoodhead@bssd.org
Unalaska Steven Gregory sgregory@ucsd.net
Valdez Paul Downing matcoach@yahoo.com
Voznesenka Steve Wolfe wolfefam@gci.net
Voznesenka Ivan Wolve rabidwolfe@yahoo.com
Wrangell Jeff Rooney luvrkids@gci.net
Wrangell Chris Dowling cdowling@fs.fed.us
Yakutat John Nichols jsnichols@yakutatak.us


